
 Changes to Appendix B, July 2023 Update  

State RAI Coordinator 

Added 

AZ Estrella Gies (Acting) estrella.gies@azdhs.gov 

MT Tensina Smith Tensina.smith@mt.gov 

SC Vacant  

SD Tina Muller tina.muller@state.sd.us 

SD Jolene Juneau (backup) Jolene.juneau@state.sd.us 
 
Removed 

AZ Rosemary Gleason rosemary.gleason@azdhs.gov 

MT Lori Latham LLatham@mt.gov 

SC Hope Manders Manderhm@dhec.sc.gov 

 SD Susan Bakker Susan.bakker@state.sd.us 

 

 

MDS Automation Coordinator 

No Changes 
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